1
R-1405-T
R-1406-T
R-1514-T
In the interest of user-safety the unit should be restored to its original condition and only parts identical to those specified should
be used.
WARNING TO SERVICE PERSONNEL:
This service manual is intended for use by persons having electrical and mechanical training and a level of

R-1406-T
R-1514-T
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER	 2. REF. NO.	 3. PART NO.	 4. DESCRIPTION
Order Parts from the authorized SHARP parts Distributor for your area.
Defective parts requiring return should be returned as indicated in the Service Policy.
PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
SCREWS,NUTS AND WASHERS
7- 1	 LX-CZA109WREZ	   Special screw (R-1405-T/R-1514-T)    	  3	 AF
7- 1	 LX-CZA108WREZ	   Special screw (R-1406-T)    	  3	 AD
7- 2	 XOTS740P08000	   Screw : 4mm x 12mm   	 20	 AB
7- 3	 XHTS740P08RV0	   Screw : 4mm x 8mm    	  4	 AG
7- 4	 LX-CZ0052WREZ	   Special screw  	 2	 AA
7- 5	 XEBS730P08000	   Screw : 4mm x 8mm [R-1514-T only]  	 2	 AB
7- 6	 XHPS740P08K00	   Special screw    	  2	 AC
7- 7	 XHPS740P08000	   Screw : 3mm x 8mm    	  4	 AB
7- 8	 LX-WZB003MRE0	   Sensor washer [R-1514-T only]   	  1	 AF
7- 9	 XOTS840P08000	   Special screw [R-1405-T/R-1514-T]   	  4	 AB
7- 9	 XOTS740P08000	   Special screw [R-1406-T]   	  4	 AB
   REF. NO.	 PART NO.	  	 DESCRIPTION	 Q'TY	 CODE
4-3 TURNTABLE TRAY
TOP PAD
BOTTOM PAD
PACKING CASE
ACCESSORY PACK
WRAP COVER
DOOR PAD
Non-replaceable items
DOOR PROTECTOR
GREASE FILTER (x 2)6-10
INSTALL MATERIAL ASSEMBLY6-1
6-2 OPERATION MANUAL
6-3 TOP TEMPLATE
EXHAUST DAMPER
ASSEMBLY
6-11
6-9 WALL TEMPLATE
6
R-1405-T
R-1406-T
R-1514-T
OVEN AND CABINET PARTS
64 51 2 3
64 51 2 3
A
B